  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Igel ISA-DS 310 400-230-0-I
Specifications
Brand Igel
Type ISA-DS 310 400-230-0-I
Product type Soft starter
Capacity kW 160
Stock 1
Description
Used Igel ISA-DS 310 400-230-0-I
Used Igel ISA-DS 310 400-230-0-I
softstarter with an Eaton DIL M250-S
contactor. The softstarter has the
following specifications:
50/60 Hz
Starter FLC: 310A
Main voltage: 400VAC
Control: 230VAC
160 kW
Dimensions: 380x770x310 mm
(LxWxH).
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237